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This report confirms and records the interpretation of discussions which occurred and the understanding reached during this meeting. Unless notified in writing within seven (7) days of the date below, it will be assumed that the following interpretation or description is complete and accurate without exception.


	MEETING NO.:
	MEETING DATE:
	TIME:
	MEETING LOCATION:

	2017-10
	Thursday, October 25th, 2017
	5:30 – 6:30 PM
[1 HR – 30 MINS]
	AIA Pittsburgh Offices
925 Liberty Avenue, Suite 700



PARTICIPANTS:
	RB
	Ray Bowman, Assoc. AIA
	Chair
	ray.bowman@gmail.com

	BS
	Bea Spolidoro, Assoc. AIA
	Vice Chair
	beaspoli@gmail.com

	NG
	Natalie Grandinetti
	AIA  Pgh MM+C
	ngrandinetti@aiapgh.org

	JA
	Joe Adiutori, Jr., Assoc. AIA
	
	jja5055@gmail.com

	SW
	Eric Phillips 
	
	ericjphillips@outlook.com

	C
	Casey
	
	casey@mavrovic.com

	SB
	Vincent Dirienzo
	
	Vderienz@andrew.cmu.edu

	JG
	Javier Garcia
	
	arqjaviergarcia@hotmail.com

	MS
	Michael Sweterlitsch
	
	Msweterl@kent.edu

	WH
	Walt Haim
	
	walth@rdcollab.com

	SC
	Sara Chodkowski
	
	sechodkowski@gmail.com

	T
	Timo
	
	tong@bcj.com

	JQ
	Jiayu Qin
	
	kittyamychin@gmail.com

	SB
	Vincent Dirienzo
	
	Vderienz@andrew.cmu.edu




AGENDA ITEMS:
· Recap last month’s YAF Events
· Officer Nominations 2018

[bookmark: _GoBack]UPCOMING EVENTS:
· AIA & YAF Panel – October 30th, 2017
· Next YAF Meeting: November 30th 2017
MEETING TOPICS:	
· AIAS CMU & YAF Panel
· October 30th 2017
· Panel Topic on professional life, transitioning from school to work, importance of networking and resumes/portfolios
· YAF Officers Nominations:
· Vice Chair – Eric Phillips 
· Secretary – Javier & Casey
· Treasurer – Jaiyu & Sara 
· Public Relations – 
· Join us on November 30th to vote for our next year’s officers
· CMU Crit Night – November 8th @ 6pm 

LINKS:

Columns Home Page:	
http://aiapgh.org/columns-home/

AIA Events Calendar:
http://aiapgh.org/events/

Green Building Alliance
https://www.go-gba.org/



“I don’t think that design needs theory, but I think designers need theory.”
JOHANNA DRUCKER 
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